Munich O-Night 2025, 1. Lauf (Westpark)

Bahn A - Frauen (6)
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Name

Herashchenko Dianora
Badia Comas Nduria
Souckova Alzbeta
Carluccio Laura
Woods Tilly

Narvaez-Pattantyus irisz

Bahn A - Manner (15)
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Name

Natho Ronny
Compeyron Robin
Weinig Peter
Kozhevnikov Arist
Hergert Alexander
Ciobanu Alexandru
Golenev Sergei
Doyscher Dominik
Aluas loan

von Hirschheydt Platon
Schmidt Tapio

Madejczyk Otto
Montalbano Maurice
Specogna Giuseppe
Yordanov Teodor

2025-01-29 21:38:01

g

1995
1979
1980
1985
1997
2009

Jg

1977
1995
1971
1980
1985
1986
1990
1979
1986
1978
1993

1955
1995
1950
1984

15 Posten

Verein Laufzeit
OC Minchen 39:21
OC Minchen 44:34
DAV Sektion Karpaten 44:31
Polisportiva G.Masi 39:22
OC Minchen 43:02
OC Minchen 46:47
15 Posten

Verein Laufzeit
OC Miuinchen 36:30
OC Miuinchen 34:01
OC Miuinchen 40:42
OC Miuinchen 37:58
OLV Landshut 37:22
DAV Sektion Karpaten 44:28
Butovo Wolves 39:19
OC Miuinchen 45:11
DAV Sektion Karpaten 45:33
OLV Landshut 44:36
- ohne Verein - 52:34
Individuals/No club

OC Miuinchen

Individuals/No club

OC Miuinchen

Str-Posten

0:00
0:00
0:00
4:00
12:00
20:00

Str-Posten

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
4:00
8:00
8:00
52:00
20:00

Str-Zeit

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
6:00

Str-Zeit

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
3:00
3:00
0:00
24:00

Faktor

0.8713
0.7993
0.8076
0.8414
0.8716
0.8428

Faktor

0.8888
0.9975
0.8465
0.9099
0.9451
0.9521
0.9788
0.9028
0.9521
0.8958
0.9922

Zeit

34:17
35:37
35:57
36:29
47:58
61:20

Zeit

32:26
33:55
34:27
34:32
35:18
42:20
42:23
50:43
53:50
86:32
95:48

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Munich O-Night 2025, 1. Lauf (Westpark)

Bahn C - Kinder und Jugendliche (bis 16) (3)

Pl Name

1 Rauwolf Zora

2  Bollwahn Oskar

3  Kozhevnikov Alexander

Organizers (2)
Pl Name

Burrell Teresa
Neumdller Mathias

2025-01-29 21:38:01

g

2015
2016
2013

Jg

1982
1975

6 Posten

Verein Laufzeit
Individuals/No club 9:51
Individuals/No club 10:01
OC Minchen 9:23
Verein

OC Miuinchen

OC Miuinchen

Str-Posten

0:00
0:00
0:00

Str-Zeit

0:00
0:00
0:00

Faktor

0.7626
0.7886
0.8626

Zeit

7:30
7:53
8:05

Zeit
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